

PRESENTED BY

SERVPRO

Creve Coeur-Olivette Chamber **Annual Awards Dinner & Auction**

Honoring Creve Coeur, Olivette, B A BAYER

and St. Louis County Police Officers and Firefighters

MARCH 8, 2024

Annual Awards Dinner & Auction - ITEM DONATION FORM

to Honor the Creve Coeur, Olivette, and St. Louis County Firefighters and Police Officers. Join us for the Awards Dinner & Auction, on Friday March 8, 2024 at Orlando's Event and Conference Center. Please complete a separate form for each item you donate. Thank You! Donor/Company Name (as it should appear in the auction program)	
Contact	
Phone Email	
Name of Item	Donor's Stated Value
Item Detailed Description, Special Comments a	nd Restrictions
	, please provide promotional materials such as a
	or display during the auction.
Donor will deliver item Contact Donor for ite	em pick-up Gift Certificate (expiration date):
Donor's Signature	Date

Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Creve Coeur-Olivette Chamber of Commerce is a 501c6 organization, tax ID# 13577328. If you have questions, please contact Donna Pundmann at dpundmann@ccochamber.com or 314-569-3536 ext. 101

THANK YOU FOR YOUR DONATION!

CCOCHAMBER.COM